QUARTERLY EXAM TIME-TABLE SESSION 2019-20

Date Day I Il ]| \Y) \'
29/07/19 | Monday English(Read+D) M.M./Draw. M.M./Draw. Hindi(Read+D) English(Read+D)
30/07/19 | Tuesday Hindi(Read+D) English(Read+D) | Hindi(Read+D) | English(Read+D) Hindi(Read+D)
31/07/19 | Wednesday | M.M./Eng(Reci) Eng(Reci) English (Reci.+ Draw/Eng(Reci) | Draw/Hindi (Reci)

Read+D)

01/08/19 | Thursday Hindi Reci./Draw Hindi (Reci.+ Hindi Reci. M.M./Hindi (Reci) | M.M./Eng( Reci)

Read+D)
05/08/19 | Monday Hindi/Comp Maths/Comp English/Comp English/Comp Maths/M.Sc.
06/08/19 | Tuesday E.V.S. E.V.S. E.V.S. Hindi English
07/08/19 | Wednesday G.K. M.Science M.Science So.Science Hindi
08/08/19 | Thursday M.Science G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K.
09/08/19 Friday English Hindi Maths Science So.Science
10/08/19 | Saturday Maths English Hindi Maths/M.Science Science/Comp




QUARTERLY EXAM TIME-TABLE SESSION 2019

Date Day Play Group L.K.G. H.K.G.
29/07/19 Monday EngReci /Draw Hindi(Reci+Dr.) Hindi(Reci+Dr)
30/07/19 Tuesday English(D) Hindi (D+Reci) Hindi (D+Reci)
31/07/19 Wednesday English(W) Hindi(W) Hindi(W)
01/08/19 Thursday Hindi(Reci) English(Reci) English(Reci)
05/08/19 Monday Hindi(W) Eng(W) English(W)
06/08/19 Tuesday Maths(W) Maths(W) Maths(W)
07/08/19 Wednesday G.K. G.K.(O) G.K.(O+W)
08/08/19 Thursday Maths(O) Maths(O) Maths(O)
09/08/19 Friday Hindi(Read+D) Eng(Read+D) Eng(Read+D)
10/08/19 Saturday - - -




PERIODIC TEST TIME-TABLE 2019-2020

Date Day Vi Vi Vil IX X
29/07/19 Monday G.K. M.Science G.K. - -
30/07/19 Tuesday M.Science Computer Sanskrit - -
31/07/19 Wednesday Computer Sanskrit M.Science - -
01/08/19 Thursday Sanskrit G.K. Computer - -
05/08/19 Monday Maths Science So.Science So.Science Science
06/08/19 Tuesday Science So.Science English Science Hindi
07/08/19 Wednesday So.Science English Hindi English Maths
08/08/19 Thursday English Hindi Maths Maths So.Science
09/08/19 Friday Hindi Maths Science Hindi English




UNIT TEST | TIMETABLE 2019-20

Date Day Xl (Arts/Sci/Com) XIl (Arts/Sci/Com)
20/07/19 Saturday - Maths
22/07/19 Monday Accountancy/Geography/Physics B.S./Pol. Science/Biology
23/07/19 Tuesday Economics/Computer Accountancy/Geography/Physics
24/07/19 Wednesday B.S./Pol. Science/Biology Economics/Computer/Chemistry
25/07/19 Thursday Hindi/ Maths English
26/07/19 Friday English Hindi
27/07/19 Saturday P.T.M. P.T.M.
29/07/19 Monday Chemistry -




UNIT TEST Il TIMETABLE 2019-20

Date Day XI (Arts/Sci/Com) XIl (Arts/Sci/Com)
01/08/19 Thursday Biology/Maths Hindi
05/08/19 Monday English B.S./Pol.Science/Biology
06/08/19 Tuesday Accountancy/Geography/Physics | Accountancy/Geography/Physics
07/08/19 Wednesday Economics/Computer Economics/Computer/Chemistry
08/08/19 Thursday B.S./Pol. Science/Chemistry Maths
09/08/19 Friday Hindi English




